(min-01 No.(d) Supply of 35 Sq.mm multi strand single 
core PVC insulated copper cable as per IS:694 for 
connecting earth electrode to MEBB -15 
Mtrs using copper lugs with stainless steel nut and 
bolts. 

No. 4 27362 109448.00 

Total Amount round off (Rs.) 96,38,581.14 

(Rupees Ninety Six Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One  and Fourteen paise only) 

Percentage quoted on total amount of SOR(At par/ Below/ Above) 

Shall be filled online 
in IREPS portal only 

Note: 

1. The tenderer has to carryout detailed survey of the section to familiarize with the local condition of